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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1942 + EURO 6

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del

veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza

Larghezza

Descrizione
WDB896340310115883

Trattore standard

2016

115883

WDB89634031011588

4x2

Automatico & F@g@cs'(@sm@@@u
859.633 km
Diesel
Euro 6

310 kW (421 PK)

19.000 kg

11.213 kg
7.787 kg
616 cm

250 cm
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